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26

27

14

15

16
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秋田・大迫 安井

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25松岡・各務 大垣東

黒井・松井 大垣北

今西・香田 池田

水野・駒月 揖斐川

長谷川・山田 中川

栗田・橋本 静里

窪田・松岡 池田

藤原・前田 大垣東

安井

池田

牧原・稲垣

静里

三田村・小寺 揖斐川

大垣北

大塚・北島 安井

中川

大垣北

安井

静里

中川

坪井・稲川

鬼頭・鈴木

久保田・池井戸

池田

大垣東

揖斐川

大垣北

大垣東

静里

中川

伊藤・水野

成田・大塚

１部　チルドレン１部　チルドレン１部　チルドレン１部　チルドレン

川添・中田

大月・川瀬

諸田・坪井川瀬・田中

1

2

3

10

11

中鳶・渡邊

13

7

8

12

三輪・諸田

日比・宮澤

吉永・和田

4 大倉・白崎

高橋・藤本

9

5

6


